



Legislation Text

File #: RES 10025, **Version:** 1

Resolution authorizing Amendment 1 of the ManageForce Technical Services agreement to increase spending authority from a not to exceed amount of \$85,000 plus all applicable taxes to a not to exceed amount of \$173,000 plus all applicable taxes and to extend the term through March 1, 2024.